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6a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade
Standard/Super Sport 300cc/500cc Autédromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km ._._.
Corrida - 300/500 16/12/2018 09:15 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:17:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:33.034 +0.857 9:24:55.063
(30) Felipe Gongalves 6 1:32.640 +0.463 9:26:27.703 (52) Leonardo Mascarello
1 1:34.457 +4.732 9:18:34.842 7 1:32.177 9:27:59.880 1 1:41.766 +5.184 9:18:43.092
2 1:30.486 +0.761 9:20:05.328 8 1:33.300 +1.123 9:29:33.180 2 1:36.582 9:20:19.674
3 1:30.380 +0.655 9:21:35.708 9 1:32.813 +0.636 9:31:05.993
4 1:30.436 +0.711 9:23:06.144 10 1:33.614 +1.437 9:32:39.607
5 1:30.195 +0.470 9:24:36.339
6 1:29.865 +0.140 9:26:06.204 (222) Lucas Minato
7 1:29.725 9:27:35.929 1 1:42.870 +9.484 9:18:44.922
8 1:30.635 +0.910 9:29:06.564 2 1:38.264 +4.878 9:20:23.186
9 1:31.558 +1.833 9:30:38.122 3 1:35.301 +1.915 9:21:58.487
10 1:32.973 +3.248 9:32:11.095 4 1:35.413 +2.027 9:23:33.900
5 1:34.082 +0.696 9:25:07.982
(28) Rafael Traldi 6 1:34.438 +1.052 9:26:42.420
1 1:35.518 +3.693 9:18:36.135 7 1:33.570 +0.184 9:28:15.990
2 1:31.884 +0.059 9:20:08.019 8 1:33.386 9:29:49.376
3 1:32.125 +0.300 9:21:40.144 9 1:33.629 +0.243 9:31:23.005
4 1:32.108 +0.283 0:23:12.252 10 1:33.862 +0.476 9:32:56.867
5 1:32.270 +0.445 9:24:44.522
6 1:32.360 +0.535 9:26:16.882 (33) Hugo Viviani
7 1:31.947 +0.122 9:27:48.829 1 1:41.605 +5.534 9:18:44.225
8 1:31.825 9:29:20.654 2 1:36.923 +0.852 9:20:21.148
9 1:31.885 +0.060 9:30:52.539 3 1:36.868 +0.797 9:21:58.016
10 1:32.558 +0.733 9:32:25.097 4 1:36.458 +0.387 9:23:34.474
5 1:36.071 9:25:10.545
(69) Douglas Paz 6 1:36.574 +0.503 9:26:47.119
1 1:37.366 +5.694 0:18:38.326 7 1:36.251 +0.180 9:28:23.370
2 1:32.944 +1.272 9:20:11.270 8 1:36.702 +0.631 9:30:00.072
3 1:33.061 +1.389 0:21:44.331 9 1:37.969 +1.898 9:31:38.041
4 1:32.258 +0.586 9:23:16.589 10 1:37.618 +1.547 9:33:15.659
5 1:31.914 +0.242 9:24:48.503
6 1:32.133 +0.461 9:26:20.636 (22) Maria Fernanda
7 1:31.672 9:27:52.308 1 1:42.515 +6.227 9:18:44.675
8 1:31.814 +0.142 9:29:24.122 2 1:38.489 +2.201 9:20:23.164
9 1:32.417 +0.745 9:30:56.539 3 1:37.983 +1.695 9:22:01.147
10 1:33.997 +2.325 9:32:30.536 4 1:36.490 +0.202 9:23:37.637
5 1:36.288 9:25:13.925
(113) Fabiano Candido da Silva 6 1:36.638 +0.350 9:26:50.563
1 1:37.930 +5.216 9:18:39.049 7 1:36.702 +0.414 9:28:27.265
2 1:32.990 +0.276 9:20:12.039 8 1:37.082 +0.794 9:30:04.347
3 1:32.954 +0.240 9:21:44.993 9 1:37.271 +0.983 9:31:41.618
4 1:32.714 9:23:17.707 10 1:38.249 +1.961 9:33:19.867
5 1:33.757 +1.043 9:24:51.464
6 1:33.018 +0.304 9:26:24.482 (95) Marcos Caju
7 1:33.260 +0.546 9:27:57.742 1 1:42.452 +5.425 9:18:44.792
8 1:32.825 +0.111 9:29:30.567 2 1:38.844 +1.817 9:20:23.636
9 1:33.299 +0.585 9:31:03.866 3 1:38.437 +1.410 9:22:02.073
10 1:33.209 +0.495 9:32:37.075 4 1:37.027 9:23:39.100
5 1:37.809 +0.782 9:25:16.909
(87) Marcelo Moreno Larini 6 1:37.592 +0.565 9:26:54.501
1 1:37.992 +5.206 9:18:39.581 7 1:38.619 +1.592 9:28:33.120
2 1:35.315 +2.529 9:20:14.896 8 1:38.585 +1.558 9:30:11.705
3 1:33.519 +0.733 9:21:48.415 9 1:38.975 +1.948 9:31:50.680
4 1:32.786 9:23:21.201 10 1:40.000 +2.973 9:33:30.680
5 1:32.836 +0.050 9:24:54.037
6 1:33.079 +0.293 9:26:27.116 (7) Jonathan Veronezi
7 1:32.787 +0.001 9:27:59.903 1 1:42.976 +4.442 9:18:45.815
8 1:33.245 +0.459 9:20:33.148 2 1:38.857 +0.323 9:20:24.672
9 1:32.914 +0.128 9:31:06.062 3 1:38.791 +0.257 9:22:03.463
10 1:32.902 +0.116 9:32:38.964 4 1:38.534 9:23:41.997
5 1:39.326 +0.792 9:25:21.323
(3) Edu Bolognese 6 1:39.515 +0.981 9:27:00.838
1 1:37.723 +5.546 9:18:39.500 7 1:40.043 +1.509 9:28:40.881
2 1:35.421 +3.244 9:20:14.921 8 1:40.192 +1.658 9:30:21.073
3 1:33.438 +1.261 9:21:48.359 9 1:39.967 +1.433 9:32:01.040
4 1:33.670 +1.493 9:23:22.029 10 1:42.055 +3.521 9:33:43.095
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